	M PTO 1594 7. 6-93) 05 - 14 - 200)3	Γ U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
ОМ	B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		2.1302	
	To the Honorable Com Name of conveying party/ies): 10244728	1	attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 10244720 Membrex, Inc. Individual(s)		Name: GE Osmonics, Inc Street Address: 5951 Clearwater Drive	
F	General Partnership Corporation - Delaware		City: Minnetonka State: MN ZIP: 55343 Individual(s) Association General Partnership	
<u> </u>	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation - Minnesota	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Ш	Other	
	Assignment	desi (Des	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Execution Date: April 22, 2003				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B.Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,063,117	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6.	Total Number of applications and	
	concerning document should be mailed: Name: Travis L. Bachman		registrations involved:	
		_	T. 4 I.F. (27 OFP 2.41)	
	Internal Address: Dorsey & Whitney LLP	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40	
			☑ Enclosed	
	Street Address: Suite 1500, 50 South Sixth Street		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP: 55402-1498	8.	Deposit account number: 04-1420	
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by peposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
	Travis L. Bachman Name of person Signing Signature		Date /	
	The strategies of the strategi		Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: [1]	
OM	B No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detach this portion				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450				
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.				

05/13/2003 LINELLER 00000035 2063117

01 FC:8521

40.00 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002731 FRAME: 0516

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Membrex, Inc. ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation, with a business address of 155 Route 46 West, Fairfield, NJ 07004, has adopted, used, is using, and is the owner of the following registered trademark together with the goodwill associated with such mark (the "Mark");

U.S. Registration No.

Registration Date

Mark May 20, 1997 WASTEWIZARD (Stylized) 2.063,117 WHEREAS, GE Osmonics, Inc. ("Assignee"), a Minnesota corporation, with a business address of 5951 Clearwater Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55343, desires to acquire the Mark; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable remuneration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title, and interest in and to the Mark throughout the world, together with the goodwill associated with the Mark and any and all registrations thereof. Such assignment includes all claims for profits and damages and other legal or equitable relief available to Assignor by reason of past and/or current infringement or dilution, deceptive trade practices, or unfair competition involving the Mark. Signed at ______, this 33 day of Lyper _____, 2003. MEMBREX, INC. Name: KEITH B. ROBINSON On this 32 day of 1,2003, personally appeared Keith 2. Keith series to me known to be the 0fficer of Membrex, Inc., the Assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the forgoing Assignment on behalf of said Assignor and pursuant to authority duly received. Darhara Morary Public BARBARA G. M. JAN. MR GOTALSKE MRG SINA MR GUMMISSUM

RECORDED: 05/12/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002731 FRAME: 0517